December 7

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Proper Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Proper Noun

Determiner

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Proper Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Adverb

Adverb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Proper Noun

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Coordinating Conjunction

Coordinating Conjunction

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Determiner

Adverb

Verb - Present Tense

Determiner



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Proper Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb

Verb - Present Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Determiner

Proper Noun

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Adjective

Determiner

Adverb

Adjective

Adverb




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun - Plura

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Verb

Proper Noun

Proper Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Verb

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Verb - Past Participle

Adjective

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Coordinating Conjunction

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun

Proper Noun

Determiner

Proper Noun

Determiner

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun

Noun

Pronoun

Verb - Past Participle

Adjective




99. Verb - Base Form

100. Noun

101. Noun

102. Adjective

103. Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

104. Noun - Plural

105. Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

106. Verb

107. Verb - Base Form

108. Verb - Present EndsIn S

109. Noun - Plural

110. Noun

111. Noun - Plura

112. Adjective

113. Verb - Base Form

114. Proper Noun




December 7

. Vice President,

Representatives.

. Speaker, Members of the Senate, and of the House of

Y esterday, December 7th, 1941 -- adate which will livein -- the
was and
attacked by and
of the of Japan.
The was at with that nation and,
at the solicitation of Japan, was still in with its and its
looking toward the of in the Pacific.

Indeed, one hour Japanese

had

inthe

of Oahu, the Japanese

to the United States and his colleague delivered to our Secretary of State aformal reply to a

recent message. And while this stated that it seemed to

the diplomatic it no

or of or of attack.
It will be that the of Hawaii Japan

it that the was planned many
or even ago. the time,
the Japanese has sought to the
by statements and of for continued
The yesterday on the Hawaiian has
severe to American and a
to you that very many have been

|ost.



In addition, have been torpedoed on the

seas San Francisco Honolulu.

Y esterday, the Japanese government also launched an attack against Malaya.

Last , Japanese forces Hong Kong.

Last , Japanese forces Guam.

Last , Japanese forces the Philippine Islands.

Last , the Japanese Wake Island.

And , the Japanese Midway Island.

Japan has, therefore, undertaken a surprise offensive extending throughout the Pacific area. The facts of
yesterday and today speak for themselves. The people of the United States have already formed their opinions
and well understand the implications to the very life and safety of our nation.

As in Chief of the and , | have directed that all measures be taken
for our defense. But always will our whole the

of the against
No matter how long it may take us to this , the

in their righteous might will win through to

| believethat | interpret the will of the and of the when

| assert that we will not only defend ourselves to the uttermost, but will make it very certain that this form of

shall never again us.

exist. Thereis no blinking at the fact that our , our ,

and



our arein danger.

With confidence in our armed forces, with the unbounding determination of our people, we will gain the

inevitable triumph -- so help us God.

| ask that the Congress declare that since the unprovoked and dastardly attack by Japan on Sunday, December
7th, 1941, a state of has between the United States and the Japanese

empire.
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