December 7

1.	Proper Noun
2.	Proper Noun
3.	Determiner
4.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
5.	Proper Noun
6.	Verb - Past Tense
7.	Adverb
8.	Adverb
9.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
10.	Noun
11.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
12.	Determiner
13.	Proper Noun
14.	Noun
15.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
16.	Coordinating Conjunction
17.	Coordinating Conjunction
18.	Verb - Present Tense
19.	Noun
20.	Determiner
21.	Adverb
22.	Verb - Present Tense
23.	Determiner

24.	Adjective
25.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
26.	Proper Noun
27.	Adjective
28.	Noun
29.	Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Noun
32.	Adjective
33.	Verb
34.	Verb - Present Tense
35.	Noun - Plural
36.	Verb - Past Tense
37.	Noun
38.	Noun
39.	Noun
40.	Adjective
41.	Determiner
42.	Proper Noun
43.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
44.	Adjective
45.	Determiner
46.	Adverb
47.	Adjective
48.	Adverb

49.	Noun - Plural
50.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
51.	Noun
52.	Noun
53.	Adverb
54.	Verb
55.	Proper Noun
56.	Proper Noun
57.	Adjective
58.	Noun - Plural
59.	Noun
60.	Noun
61.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
62.	Verb - Past Participle
63.	Noun
64.	Adjective
65.	Adjective
66.	Noun
67.	Noun
68.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
69.	Verb
70.	Adjective
71.	Noun - Plural
72.	Adjective
73.	Noun - Plural

74.	Verb - Past Participle
75.	Adjective
76.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
77.	Coordinating Conjunction
78.	Noun
79.	Noun
80.	Noun
81.	Noun - Plural
82.	Noun
83.	Proper Noun
84.	Determiner
85.	Proper Noun
86.	Determiner
87.	Noun
88.	Verb - Present Tense
89.	Noun
90.	Noun
91.	Noun
92.	Noun
93.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
94.	Noun
95.	Noun
96.	Pronoun
97.	Verb - Past Participle
98.	Adjective

99.	Verb - Base Form
100.	Noun
101.	Noun
102.	Adjective
103.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
104.	Noun - Plural
105.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
106.	Verb
107.	Verb - Base Form
108.	Verb - Present Ends In S
109.	Noun - Plural
110.	Noun
111.	Noun - Plural
112.	Adjective
113.	Verb - Base Form
114.	Proper Noun

December 7

Proper Noun . Vice President, Proper Noun . Speaker, Members of the Senate, and of the Hou	se of
Representatives:	
Yesterday, December 7th, 1941 a date which will live in the Preposition or	
subordinating conjunction Proper Noun Verb - Past Tense Adverb Was Adverb an	d
Preposition or subordinating conjunction attacked by Noun and Preposition or subordinating conjunction	_
of the Proper Noun of Japan.	
The Noun Preposition or subordinating conjunction was at Coordinating conjunction with that national conjunction with the conjunction with the conjunction conjunction with the conjunction with the conjunction conjunction with the conjunction conj	on and
at the solicitation of Japan, was still in Coordinating conjunction with its verb - Present Tense and it	s
Noun looking toward the Determiner of Adverb in the Pacific.	
Indeed, one hour <u>Verb - Present Tense</u> <u>Japanese</u> <u>Determiner</u> <u>Adjective</u> <u>had</u> <u>Prepositio</u>	1
or subordinating conjunction Proper Noun in the Adjective Noun of Oahu, the Japanese	
Noun to the United States and his colleague delivered to our Secretary of State a formal reply to	
recent Noun message. And while this Noun stated that it seemed Adjective to	
Verb the Verb - Present Tense diplomatic Noun - Plural , it Verb - Past Tense no	
Noun or Noun of Noun or of Adjective attack.	
Troub of Troub of Troub of Troub of Transcence accounts	
It will be that the proper Noun of Hawaii Verb - 3rd Person Singular Present Japa	n
Adverb or even Noun - Plural ago. Preposition or subordinating conjunction the Noun	time.
the Japanese Noun has Adverb sought to Verb the Proper Noun Pro	
Noun by Adjective statements and Noun - Plural of Noun for continued	
Noun Noun	
- Noun	
The Preposition or subordinating conjunction yesterday on the Hawaiian Verb - Past Participle has N	nin
severe Adjective to American Adjective and Noun Noun . I Verb - North	
3rd Person Singular Present to Verb you that very many Adjective Noun - Plural have	

In addition,	Adjective	Noun - Plural	have been	Verb - Past Parti	torpedoed or	n the
Adjective	seas	Preposition or subordinating	conjunction S	an Francisco	Coordinating conjunction	Honolulu.
Yesterday, the	Japanese go	vernment also laun	ched an attack a	against Malaya.		
LastNoun	, Japane	ese forcesNoun	Hong Ko	ng.		
LastNoun	, Japane	ese forcesNoun	- Plural Gua	m.		
LastNoun	, Japane	ese forcesPropo	er Noun the F	Philippine Island	ds.	
LastDeterm	niner, the	JapaneseProp	per Noun Wal	ke Island.		
AndDeterm	niner	Noun, the Jap	panese <u>Verb</u>	- Present Tense	_ Midway Island.	
yesterday and and well under As for our defense	stand the im in Chief e. But always	for themselves. The plications to the ve	ry life and safet and and	Jnited States has y of our nation. n, I have one of the property of the	e Pacific area. The factors are already formed the lirected that all measure on Singular Present the	eir opinions ares be taken
	Noun				ive Verb - Base Adjective	
I assert that we	e will not onl shall never a	y defend ourselves again	to the uttermos	t, but will make	e it very certain that th	is form of
verb - Present	ends in S	eaist. There is no d	miking at the la	Ci mai Ouf	Noun - Plural , Our _	Noun ,

our	Noun - Plural	_ are inAdject	ive C	anger.		
	nfidence in our le triumph sc	,	th the unl	oounding deterr	mination of our people, we will gain the	
I ask that the Congress declare that since the unprovoked and dastardly attack by Japan on Sunday, December						
7th, 194	1, a state of	Verb - Base Form	has	Proper Noun	between the United States and the Japanese	
empire.						
©2025 W	ordBlanks.com · A	Il Rights Reserved.				